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Latvijas Čempionāts Rollerslēpošanā, 1.posms
Intervāla starts

Official results

COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE
T.D. REFEREE Vuškāns Dainis
CHIEF OF RACE Ikaunieks Gunārs

TECHNICAL DATA

COURSE
LENGTH OF LAP 0 m  

LOCATION : Smeceres sils CATEGORY : LČ STYLE : F

TEMPERATURE : SNOW : 0,0°C    AIR : 0,0°C

LIST n°715

Records : 85 At Start : 76      Did Not Finish : 0      Disqualified : 0 At Finish : 76

A2 timingA2 timingVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 2.0.13Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 2.0.13

2015.07.25.  /  Smeceres sils (LAT)  /  Madonas BJSS, LSS, A-Madona 2015.07.25. at 23:32  /  Page 1/3

Rank Bib Name Year Nation Club Time Gap

  V40 (5 km)  

1 68 CAUNE Ivo 1973 LAT 10:43.78

2 66 RUMIANCEV Viačeslav 1974 LTU SK Favoritas 11:56.87 1:13.09

3 67 LAPSA Uldis 1966 LAT Skanste 12:11.64 1:27.86

4 79 MURNIKOV Viktor 1961 RUS Strugikrasnie 13:05.61 2:21.83

  V16 (5 km)  

1 78 BISENIEKS Ilvars 2000 LAT Madonas BJSS 12:14.34

2 77 UPENS Reinis Matīss 2000 LAT CPSS 12:31.97 17.63

3 70 KRĪGERS Kalvis 2000 LAT Madonas Bjss 12:32.55 18.21

4 76 CĪRULIS Reinis 1999 LAT Madonas Bjss 12:47.19 32.85

5 75 FOMIN Maksim 2000 LTU SK Favoritas 13:02.16 47.82

6 73 ZVIRGZDIŅŠ Toms 1999 LAT MadonasBJSS 13:08.37 54.03

7 71 JANUŠKEVIČIUS Paulius 2000 LTU S.K. Viesulas 13:31.95 1:17.61

8 74 SYROV Andrei 2000 RUS Khimki Moscow Region 13:45.25 1:30.91

9 69 DZALBS Edijs 2000 LAT cpss 15:11.04 2:56.70

Did Not Start (2)

72 VĪGANTS Raimo 1999 LAT Madonas Bjss

85 PUTNIŅŠ Jēkabs 2000 LAT Madonas BJSS

  S16 (4 km)  

1 47 DERENDIAJEVA Nadežda 1999 LTU SK Favoritas 10:36.10

2 48 RADZIŅA Elīna 1999 LAT CPSS 10:52.34 16.24

3 45 PITKEVIČA Karīna 1999 LAT Madonas BJSS 11:19.22 43.12

4 55 KVĀLE Laura 2000 LAT SS Arkādija 11:24.31 48.21

5 44 JESIPIONOK Ana 1999 LTU SK Favoritas 11:30.11 54.01

6 51 SKURULE Madara 1999 LAT Madonas BJSS 11:39.52 1:03.42

7 46 UMBRASAITE Juste 2000 LTU SK Gavaitis 11:44.94 1:08.84

8 52 VAVILOVA Angelīna 1999 LAT Madonas BJSS 12:05.91 1:29.81

9 53 RAISKA Rebeka 2000 LAT CPSS 12:20.35 1:44.25

10 50 OLESYA Provalinskaya 2000 RUS Khimki Moscow Region 12:36.48 2:00.38

11 54 UPENA Ilona 1999 LAT CPSS 12:47.82 2:11.72

12 56 OSTASHEVA Ekaterina 2000 RUS Khimki Moscow Region 13:27.17 2:51.07
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A2 timingA2 timingVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 2.0.13Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 2.0.13
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Rank Bib Name Year Nation Club Time Gap

Did Not Start (1)

49 JEGORČENKO Sņežana 1999 LAT Krāslavas Sporta skola

  V14 (4 km)  

1 58 GODAREV Egor 2002 RUS Khimki Moscow Region 9:32.57

2 62 SAULĪTIS Niks 2001 LAT Madonas Bjss 10:23.36 50.79

3 61 RAMS Jānis 2001 LAT CPSS 10:26.58 54.01

4 60 ZVAIGZNĪTIS Artis 2001 LAT CPSS 10:44.25 1:11.68

5 63 RUTKOVSKIS Roberts 2002 LAT CPSS 11:24.68 1:52.11

6 65 TINUSS Artūrs 2002 LAT CPSS 12:01.96 2:29.39

7 57 IVANOVS Artēmijs 2002 LAT Krāslavas Sporta skola 12:11.19 2:38.62

8 64 TILTIŅŠ Krišjānis 2002 LAT CPSS 13:23.21 3:50.64

Did Not Start (1)

59 AKMENTIŅŠ Uvis 2002 LAT Madonas Bjss

  S14 (2 km)  

1 42 KRŪMIŅA Kima 2002 LAT Madonas BJSS 5:02.60

2 38 RAMA Evelīna 2001 LAT CPSS 5:08.88 6.28

3 36 RUDUS Katrīna 2001 LAT SS Arkādija 5:10.09 7.49

4 84 NAGLE Agnija 2001 LAT Madonas BJSS 5:21.88 19.28

5 43 KORNEVA Anastasiia 2002 RUS Khimki Moscow Region 5:25.45 22.85

6 41 KARSA Katrīna 2001 LAT SS Arkādija 5:27.60 25.00

7 35 PRIEDE Marta Klēra 2002 LAT CPSS 5:43.44 40.84

8 40 RIEKSTIŅA Kristiāna 2002 LAT CPSS 5:51.22 48.62

9 37 NAGLE Tīna 2001 LAT Madonas BJSS 5:57.74 55.14

10 34 ŠMITE Alīna 2002 LAT CPSS 6:17.19 1:14.59

11 39 KURKINA Valērija 2002 LAT Madonas BJSS 7:51.80 2:49.20

  V12 (1 km)  

1 5 LUKSTIŅŠ Gustavs 2003 LAT SS Arkādija 2:26.22

2 81 GUSAN Egor 2004 RUS Strugikrasnie 2:42.71 16.49

3 16 LUNEV Daniil 2003 RUS Khimki Moscow Region 2:44.05 17.83

4 10 RADZIŅŠ Pēteris 2004 LAT CPSS 2:44.40 18.18

5 14 MESHIKOV Ruslan 2004 RUS Khimki Moscow Region 2:48.71 22.49

6 83 RYBIN Aleksandr 2003 RUS Strugikrasnie 2:52.39 26.17

7 9 KĀRKLIŅŠ Vaino 2003 LAT CPSS 2:52.46 26.24

8 82 FREIVALD Daniel 2004 RUS Strugikrasnie 2:54.13 27.91

9 12 MONAHANS Patriks Mārtiņš 2004 LAT CPSS 2:57.64 31.42

10 80 SAPAGON Denis 2003 RUS Strugikrasnie 2:57.72 31.50

11 13 KAPARKALĒJS Lauris 2003 LAT Madonas Bjss 2:58.07 31.85

12 2 ŠVAUKSTS Silvestrs 2004 LAT Madonas Bjss 2:59.40 33.18
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Rank Bib Name Year Nation Club Time Gap

13 15 SINĀTS Gustavs 2004 LAT Madonas Bjss 3:01.77 35.55

14 1 SYROV Artem 2004 RUS Khimki Moscow Region 3:01.79 35.57

15 8 FRĪDVALDS Edgars 2004 LAT Madonas Bjss 3:05.76 39.54

16 3 JAANSALU Patriks 2003 LAT CPSS 3:09.02 42.80

17 7 LOŠINS Ričards 2005 LAT CPSS 3:09.15 42.93

18 6 BIŠERS Rūdis Rūdolfs 2005 LAT CPSS 3:12.79 46.57

19 4 ZAĶIS Emīls 2005 LAT CPSS 3:16.54 50.32

20 11 VOSELS Raivis 2003 LAT Madonas BJSS 3:27.81 1:01.59

Did Not Start (1)

17 KRŪMIŅŠ Renārs 2003 LAT Madonas Bjss

  S12 (1 km)  

1 26 KOPYLOVA Maria 2003 RUS Khimki Moscow Region 2:31.87

2 30 ROZENOVA Kitija 2003 LAT CPSS 2:48.46 16.59

3 27 ŠAHNO Līva 2003 LAT Madonas BJSS 2:49.54 17.67

4 31 VAĻSKA Ieva 2003 LAT CPSS 2:53.12 21.25

5 24 ZHARKIKH Sofia 2006 RUS Khimki Moscow Region 3:07.75 35.88

6 22 BERNĀNE Karīna 2005 LAT Talsu NSS 3:11.55 39.68

7 18 UPMALE Marta 2005 LAT CPSS 3:29.37 57.50

8 33 VILDERE Madara 2004 LAT CPSS 3:35.11 1:03.24

9 29 VECKALNIŅA Madara 2006 LAT MadonasBJSS 3:38.78 1:06.91

10 20 BĒRZIŅA Katrīna 2004 LAT Madonas BJSS 3:43.73 1:11.86

11 28 VILDERE Katrīna 2004 LAT CPSS 3:58.96 1:27.09

12 25 RUŽANOVA Patricija 2005 LAT CPSS 4:14.07 1:42.20

Did Not Start (4)

19 SPROĢE Matilde 2003 LAT CPSS

21 MIĶELSONE Signe 2003 LAT CPSS

23 IGAUNE Lība Marta 2004 LAT Madonas BJSS

32 LAPSA Agita 2003 LAT Madonas BJSS
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Latvijas Čempionāts Rollerslēpošanā, 1.posms
Intervāla starts

Inter times

A2 timingA2 timingVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 2.0.13Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 2.0.13

2015.07.25.  /  Smeceres sils (LAT)  /  Madonas BJSS, LSS, A-Madona 2015.07.25. at 23:35  /  Page 1/2

Rank Bib Name Club Nation Inter 1 (Rank) Inter 2 (Rank) Time Gap

  V40 (5 km)  

1 68 CAUNE Ivo LAT 5:18.04 (1) 10:33.08 (1) 10:43.78

2 66 RUMIANCEV Viačeslav SK Favoritas LTU 5:53.87 (2) 11:45.86 (2) 11:56.87 1:13.09

3 67 LAPSA Uldis Skanste LAT 6:00.34 (3) 11:59.73 (3) 12:11.64 1:27.86

4 79 MURNIKOV Viktor Strugikrasnie RUS 12:53.50 (4) 13:05.61 2:21.83

  V16 (5 km)  

1 78 BISENIEKS Ilvars Madonas BJSS LAT 5:54.85 (1) 12:02.47 (1) 12:14.34

2 77 UPENS Reinis Matīss CPSS LAT 6:06.77 (3) 12:20.38 (2) 12:31.97 17.63

3 70 KRĪGERS Kalvis Madonas Bjss LAT 6:03.33 (2) 12:32.55 18.21

4 76 CĪRULIS Reinis Madonas Bjss LAT 6:19.58 (4) 12:35.42 (3) 12:47.19 32.85

5 75 FOMIN Maksim SK Favoritas LTU 6:29.70 (6) 12:50.16 (4) 13:02.16 47.82

6 73 ZVIRGZDIŅŠ Toms MadonasBJSS LAT 6:22.53 (5) 12:55.82 (5) 13:08.37 54.03

7 71 JANUŠKEVIČIUS Paulius S.K. Viesulas LTU 6:39.84 (7) 13:31.95 1:17.61

8 74 SYROV Andrei Khimki Moscow Region RUS 6:44.59 (8) 13:32.98 (6) 13:45.25 1:30.91

9 69 DZALBS Edijs cpss LAT 7:24.66 (9) 14:57.59 (7) 15:11.04 2:56.70

Did Not Start (2)

72 VĪGANTS Raimo Madonas Bjss LAT

85 PUTNIŅŠ Jēkabs Madonas BJSS LAT

  S16 (4 km)  

1 47 DERENDIAJEVA Nadežda SK Favoritas LTU 5:13.63 (1) 10:23.58 (1) 10:36.10

2 48 RADZIŅA Elīna CPSS LAT 5:21.67 (2) 10:39.78 (2) 10:52.34 16.24

3 45 PITKEVIČA Karīna Madonas BJSS LAT 5:25.39 (3) 11:06.77 (3) 11:19.22 43.12

4 55 KVĀLE Laura SS Arkādija LAT 5:43.69 (6) 11:11.69 (4) 11:24.31 48.21

5 44 JESIPIONOK Ana SK Favoritas LTU 5:46.40 (7) 11:16.34 (5) 11:30.11 54.01

6 51 SKURULE Madara Madonas BJSS LAT 5:38.49 (5) 11:26.00 (6) 11:39.52 1:03.42

7 46 UMBRASAITE Juste SK Gavaitis LTU 5:33.67 (4) 11:31.78 (7) 11:44.94 1:08.84

8 52 VAVILOVA Angelīna Madonas BJSS LAT 5:59.39 (9) 11:52.09 (8) 12:05.91 1:29.81

9 53 RAISKA Rebeka CPSS LAT 6:00.33 (10) 12:06.87 (9) 12:20.35 1:44.25

10 50 OLESYA Provalinskaya Khimki Moscow Region RUS 5:48.69 (8) 12:21.29 (10) 12:36.48 2:00.38

11 54 UPENA Ilona CPSS LAT 6:10.62 (11) 12:32.69 (11) 12:47.82 2:11.72

12 56 OSTASHEVA Ekaterina Khimki Moscow Region RUS 6:32.16 (12) 13:12.01 (12) 13:27.17 2:51.07

Did Not Start (1)

49 JEGORČENKO Sņežana Krāslavas Sporta skola LAT

  V14 (4 km)  

1 58 GODAREV Egor Khimki Moscow Region RUS 4:38.17 (1) 9:22.34 (1) 9:32.57
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Latvijas Čempionāts Rollerslēpošanā, 1.posms

Intervāla starts

Inter times

A2 timingA2 timingVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 2.0.13Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 2.0.13

2015.07.25.  /  Smeceres sils (LAT)  /  Madonas BJSS, LSS, A-Madona 2015.07.25. at 23:35  /  Page 2/2

Rank Bib Name Club Nation Inter 1 (Rank) Inter 2 (Rank) Time Gap

2 62 SAULĪTIS Niks Madonas Bjss LAT 4:58.58 (2) 10:11.57 (2) 10:23.36 50.79

3 61 RAMS Jānis CPSS LAT 5:10.42 (3) 10:14.26 (3) 10:26.58 54.01

4 60 ZVAIGZNĪTIS Artis CPSS LAT 5:11.53 (4) 10:32.00 (4) 10:44.25 1:11.68

5 63 RUTKOVSKIS Roberts CPSS LAT 5:32.64 (5) 11:11.70 (5) 11:24.68 1:52.11

6 65 TINUSS Artūrs CPSS LAT 5:55.73 (6) 11:48.76 (6) 12:01.96 2:29.39

7 57 IVANOVS Artēmijs Krāslavas Sporta skola LAT 6:06.21 (7) 11:57.01 (7) 12:11.19 2:38.62

8 64 TILTIŅŠ Krišjānis CPSS LAT 6:19.17 (8) 13:06.25 (8) 13:23.21 3:50.64

Did Not Start (1)

59 AKMENTIŅŠ Uvis Madonas Bjss LAT

  S14 (2 km)  

1 42 KRŪMIŅA Kima Madonas BJSS LAT 2:28.01 (1) 4:49.66 (1) 5:02.60

2 38 RAMA Evelīna CPSS LAT 2:34.12 (4) 4:56.62 (3) 5:08.88 6.28

3 36 RUDUS Katrīna SS Arkādija LAT 2:31.54 (3) 4:56.51 (2) 5:10.09 7.49

4 84 NAGLE Agnija Madonas BJSS LAT 2:30.04 (2) 5:07.91 (4) 5:21.88 19.28

5 43 KORNEVA Anastasiia Khimki Moscow Region RUS 2:39.59 (5) 5:12.10 (5) 5:25.45 22.85

6 41 KARSA Katrīna SS Arkādija LAT 2:42.43 (6) 5:14.20 (6) 5:27.60 25.00

7 35 PRIEDE Marta Klēra CPSS LAT 2:51.37 (7) 5:29.54 (7) 5:43.44 40.84

8 40 RIEKSTIŅA Kristiāna CPSS LAT 2:52.41 (8) 5:36.60 (8) 5:51.22 48.62

9 37 NAGLE Tīna Madonas BJSS LAT 2:54.33 (9) 5:42.29 (9) 5:57.74 55.14

10 34 ŠMITE Alīna CPSS LAT 3:08.48 (10) 6:01.23 (10) 6:17.19 1:14.59

11 39 KURKINA Valērija Madonas BJSS LAT 3:39.77 (11) 7:30.62 (11) 7:51.80 2:49.20
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A2 timingA2 timingVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 2.0.13Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 2.0.13

2015.07.25.  /  Smeceres sils (LAT)  /  Madonas BJSS, LSS, A-Madona 2015.07.25. at 23:40  /  Page 1/1

Rank Bib Name Club Nation Inter 1 (Rank) Time Gap

  V12 (1 km)  

1 5 LUKSTIŅŠ Gustavs SS Arkādija LAT 2:13.99 (1) 2:26.22

2 81 GUSAN Egor Strugikrasnie RUS 2:30.15 (2) 2:42.71 16.49

3 16 LUNEV Daniil Khimki Moscow Region RUS 2:31.20 (3) 2:44.05 17.83

4 10 RADZIŅŠ Pēteris CPSS LAT 2:31.76 (4) 2:44.40 18.18

5 14 MESHIKOV Ruslan Khimki Moscow Region RUS 2:35.18 (5) 2:48.71 22.49

6 83 RYBIN Aleksandr Strugikrasnie RUS 2:38.59 (6) 2:52.39 26.17

7 9 KĀRKLIŅŠ Vaino CPSS LAT 2:38.91 (7) 2:52.46 26.24

8 82 FREIVALD Daniel Strugikrasnie RUS 2:40.53 (8) 2:54.13 27.91

9 12 MONAHANS Patriks Mārtiņš CPSS LAT 2:43.02 (9) 2:57.64 31.42

10 80 SAPAGON Denis Strugikrasnie RUS 2:44.33 (11) 2:57.72 31.50

11 13 KAPARKALĒJS Lauris Madonas Bjss LAT 2:43.28 (10) 2:58.07 31.85

12 2 ŠVAUKSTS Silvestrs Madonas Bjss LAT 2:45.68 (12) 2:59.40 33.18

13 15 SINĀTS Gustavs Madonas Bjss LAT 2:47.06 (13) 3:01.77 35.55

14 1 SYROV Artem Khimki Moscow Region RUS 2:47.50 (14) 3:01.79 35.57

15 8 FRĪDVALDS Edgars Madonas Bjss LAT 2:51.40 (15) 3:05.76 39.54

16 3 JAANSALU Patriks CPSS LAT 2:54.39 (17) 3:09.02 42.80

17 7 LOŠINS Ričards CPSS LAT 2:52.85 (16) 3:09.15 42.93

18 6 BIŠERS Rūdis Rūdolfs CPSS LAT 2:57.87 (18) 3:12.79 46.57

19 4 ZAĶIS Emīls CPSS LAT 3:00.99 (19) 3:16.54 50.32

20 11 VOSELS Raivis Madonas BJSS LAT 3:10.50 (20) 3:27.81 1:01.59

Did Not Start (1)

17 KRŪMIŅŠ Renārs Madonas Bjss LAT

  S12 (1 km)  

1 26 KOPYLOVA Maria Khimki Moscow Region RUS 2:19.14 (1) 2:31.87

2 30 ROZENOVA Kitija CPSS LAT 2:35.45 (2) 2:48.46 16.59

3 27 ŠAHNO Līva Madonas BJSS LAT 2:35.54 (3) 2:49.54 17.67

4 31 VAĻSKA Ieva CPSS LAT 2:38.56 (4) 2:53.12 21.25

5 24 ZHARKIKH Sofia Khimki Moscow Region RUS 2:54.10 (5) 3:07.75 35.88

6 22 BERNĀNE Karīna Talsu NSS LAT 2:56.14 (6) 3:11.55 39.68

7 18 UPMALE Marta CPSS LAT 3:01.77 (7) 3:29.37 57.50

8 33 VILDERE Madara CPSS LAT 3:19.13 (8) 3:35.11 1:03.24

9 29 VECKALNIŅA Madara MadonasBJSS LAT 3:22.02 (9) 3:38.78 1:06.91

10 20 BĒRZIŅA Katrīna Madonas BJSS LAT 3:26.19 (10) 3:43.73 1:11.86

11 28 VILDERE Katrīna CPSS LAT 3:40.04 (11) 3:58.96 1:27.09

12 25 RUŽANOVA Patricija CPSS LAT 3:54.55 (12) 4:14.07 1:42.20

Did Not Start (4)

19 SPROĢE Matilde CPSS LAT

21 MIĶELSONE Signe CPSS LAT

23 IGAUNE Lība Marta Madonas BJSS LAT

32 LAPSA Agita Madonas BJSS LAT
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Rank Bib Name Club Nation Sector 1 (Rank) Sector 2 (Rank) Sector 3 (Rank) Time Gap

  V40 (5 km)  

1 68 CAUNE Ivo LAT 5:18.04 (1) 5:15.04 (1) 10.70 (1) 10:43.78

2 66 RUMIANCEV Viačeslav SK Favoritas LTU 5:53.87 (2) 5:51.99 (2) 11.01 (2) 11:56.87 1:13.09

3 67 LAPSA Uldis Skanste LAT 6:00.34 (3) 5:59.39 (3) 11.91 (3) 12:11.64 1:27.86

4 79 MURNIKOV Viktor Strugikrasnie RUS 12:53.50 (4) 13:05.61 2:21.83

  V16 (5 km)  

1 78 BISENIEKS Ilvars Madonas BJSS LAT 5:54.85 (1) 6:07.62 (1) 11.87 (3) 12:14.34

2 77 UPENS Reinis Matīss CPSS LAT 6:06.77 (3) 6:13.61 (2) 11.59 (1) 12:31.97 17.63

3 70 KRĪGERS Kalvis Madonas Bjss LAT 6:03.33 (2) 12:32.55 18.21

4 76 CĪRULIS Reinis Madonas Bjss LAT 6:19.58 (4) 6:15.84 (3) 11.77 (2) 12:47.19 32.85

5 75 FOMIN Maksim SK Favoritas LTU 6:29.70 (6) 6:20.46 (4) 12.00 (4) 13:02.16 47.82

6 73 ZVIRGZDIŅŠ Toms MadonasBJSS LAT 6:22.53 (5) 6:33.29 (5) 12.55 (6) 13:08.37 54.03

7 71 JANUŠKEVIČIUS Paulius S.K. Viesulas LTU 6:39.84 (7) 13:31.95 1:17.61

8 74 SYROV Andrei Khimki Moscow Region RUS 6:44.59 (8) 6:48.39 (6) 12.27 (5) 13:45.25 1:30.91

9 69 DZALBS Edijs cpss LAT 7:24.66 (9) 7:32.93 (7) 13.45 (7) 15:11.04 2:56.70

Did Not Start (2)

72 VĪGANTS Raimo Madonas Bjss LAT

85 PUTNIŅŠ Jēkabs Madonas BJSS LAT

  S16 (4 km)  

1 47 DERENDIAJEVA Nadežda SK Favoritas LTU 5:13.63 (1) 5:09.95 (1) 12.52 (2) 10:36.10

2 48 RADZIŅA Elīna CPSS LAT 5:21.67 (2) 5:18.11 (2) 12.56 (3) 10:52.34 16.24

3 45 PITKEVIČA Karīna Madonas BJSS LAT 5:25.39 (3) 5:41.38 (5) 12.45 (1) 11:19.22 43.12

4 55 KVĀLE Laura SS Arkādija LAT 5:43.69 (6) 5:28.00 (3) 12.62 (4) 11:24.31 48.21

5 44 JESIPIONOK Ana SK Favoritas LTU 5:46.40 (7) 5:29.94 (4) 13.77 (8) 11:30.11 54.01

6 51 SKURULE Madara Madonas BJSS LAT 5:38.49 (5) 5:47.51 (6) 13.52 (7) 11:39.52 1:03.42

7 46 UMBRASAITE Juste SK Gavaitis LTU 5:33.67 (4) 5:58.11 (8) 13.16 (5) 11:44.94 1:08.84

8 52 VAVILOVA Angelīna Madonas BJSS LAT 5:59.39 (9) 5:52.70 (7) 13.82 (9) 12:05.91 1:29.81

9 53 RAISKA Rebeka CPSS LAT 6:00.33 (10) 6:06.54 (9) 13.48 (6) 12:20.35 1:44.25

10 50 OLESYA Provalinskaya Khimki Moscow Region RUS 5:48.69 (8) 6:32.60 (11) 15.19 (12) 12:36.48 2:00.38

11 54 UPENA Ilona CPSS LAT 6:10.62 (11) 6:22.07 (10) 15.13 (10) 12:47.82 2:11.72

12 56 OSTASHEVA Ekaterina Khimki Moscow Region RUS 6:32.16 (12) 6:39.85 (12) 15.16 (11) 13:27.17 2:51.07

Did Not Start (1)

49 JEGORČENKO Sņežana Krāslavas Sporta skola LAT

  V14 (4 km)  

1 58 GODAREV Egor Khimki Moscow Region RUS 4:38.17 (1) 4:44.17 (1) 10.23 (1) 9:32.57

2 62 SAULĪTIS Niks Madonas Bjss LAT 4:58.58 (2) 5:12.99 (3) 11.79 (2) 10:23.36 50.79

3 61 RAMS Jānis CPSS LAT 5:10.42 (3) 5:03.84 (2) 12.32 (4) 10:26.58 54.01

4 60 ZVAIGZNĪTIS Artis CPSS LAT 5:11.53 (4) 5:20.47 (4) 12.25 (3) 10:44.25 1:11.68

5 63 RUTKOVSKIS Roberts CPSS LAT 5:32.64 (5) 5:39.06 (5) 12.98 (5) 11:24.68 1:52.11

6 65 TINUSS Artūrs CPSS LAT 5:55.73 (6) 5:53.03 (7) 13.20 (6) 12:01.96 2:29.39
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7 57 IVANOVS Artēmijs Krāslavas Sporta skola LAT 6:06.21 (7) 5:50.80 (6) 14.18 (7) 12:11.19 2:38.62

8 64 TILTIŅŠ Krišjānis CPSS LAT 6:19.17 (8) 6:47.08 (8) 16.96 (8) 13:23.21 3:50.64

Did Not Start (1)

59 AKMENTIŅŠ Uvis Madonas Bjss LAT

  S14 (2 km)  

1 42 KRŪMIŅA Kima Madonas BJSS LAT 2:28.01 (1) 2:21.65 (1) 12.94 (2) 5:02.60

2 38 RAMA Evelīna CPSS LAT 2:34.12 (4) 2:22.50 (2) 12.26 (1) 5:08.88 6.28

3 36 RUDUS Katrīna SS Arkādija LAT 2:31.54 (3) 2:24.97 (3) 13.58 (5) 5:10.09 7.49

4 84 NAGLE Agnija Madonas BJSS LAT 2:30.04 (2) 2:37.87 (6) 13.97 (7) 5:21.88 19.28

5 43 KORNEVA Anastasiia Khimki Moscow Region RUS 2:39.59 (5) 2:32.51 (5) 13.35 (3) 5:25.45 22.85

6 41 KARSA Katrīna SS Arkādija LAT 2:42.43 (6) 2:31.77 (4) 13.40 (4) 5:27.60 25.00

7 35 PRIEDE Marta Klēra CPSS LAT 2:51.37 (7) 2:38.17 (7) 13.90 (6) 5:43.44 40.84

8 40 RIEKSTIŅA Kristiāna CPSS LAT 2:52.41 (8) 2:44.19 (8) 14.62 (8) 5:51.22 48.62

9 37 NAGLE Tīna Madonas BJSS LAT 2:54.33 (9) 2:47.96 (9) 15.45 (9) 5:57.74 55.14

10 34 ŠMITE Alīna CPSS LAT 3:08.48 (10) 2:52.75 (10) 15.96 (10) 6:17.19 1:14.59

11 39 KURKINA Valērija Madonas BJSS LAT 3:39.77 (11) 3:50.85 (11) 21.18 (11) 7:51.80 2:49.20
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  V12 (1 km)  

1 5 LUKSTIŅŠ Gustavs SS Arkādija LAT 2:13.99 (1) 12.23 (1) 2:26.22

2 81 GUSAN Egor Strugikrasnie RUS 2:30.15 (2) 12.56 (2) 2:42.71 16.49

3 16 LUNEV Daniil Khimki Moscow Region RUS 2:31.20 (3) 12.85 (4) 2:44.05 17.83

4 10 RADZIŅŠ Pēteris CPSS LAT 2:31.76 (4) 12.64 (3) 2:44.40 18.18

5 14 MESHIKOV Ruslan Khimki Moscow Region RUS 2:35.18 (5) 13.53 (6) 2:48.71 22.49

6 83 RYBIN Aleksandr Strugikrasnie RUS 2:38.59 (6) 13.80 (10) 2:52.39 26.17

7 9 KĀRKLIŅŠ Vaino CPSS LAT 2:38.91 (7) 13.55 (7) 2:52.46 26.24

8 82 FREIVALD Daniel Strugikrasnie RUS 2:40.53 (8) 13.60 (8) 2:54.13 27.91

9 12 MONAHANS Patriks Mārtiņš CPSS LAT 2:43.02 (9) 14.62 (13) 2:57.64 31.42

10 80 SAPAGON Denis Strugikrasnie RUS 2:44.33 (11) 13.39 (5) 2:57.72 31.50

11 13 KAPARKALĒJS Lauris Madonas Bjss LAT 2:43.28 (10) 14.79 (16) 2:58.07 31.85

12 2 ŠVAUKSTS Silvestrs Madonas Bjss LAT 2:45.68 (12) 13.72 (9) 2:59.40 33.18

13 15 SINĀTS Gustavs Madonas Bjss LAT 2:47.06 (13) 14.71 (15) 3:01.77 35.55

14 1 SYROV Artem Khimki Moscow Region RUS 2:47.50 (14) 14.29 (11) 3:01.79 35.57

15 8 FRĪDVALDS Edgars Madonas Bjss LAT 2:51.40 (15) 14.36 (12) 3:05.76 39.54

16 3 JAANSALU Patriks CPSS LAT 2:54.39 (17) 14.63 (14) 3:09.02 42.80

17 7 LOŠINS Ričards CPSS LAT 2:52.85 (16) 16.30 (19) 3:09.15 42.93

18 6 BIŠERS Rūdis Rūdolfs CPSS LAT 2:57.87 (18) 14.92 (17) 3:12.79 46.57

19 4 ZAĶIS Emīls CPSS LAT 3:00.99 (19) 15.55 (18) 3:16.54 50.32

20 11 VOSELS Raivis Madonas BJSS LAT 3:10.50 (20) 17.31 (20) 3:27.81 1:01.59

Did Not Start (1)

17 KRŪMIŅŠ Renārs Madonas Bjss LAT

  S12 (1 km)  

1 26 KOPYLOVA Maria Khimki Moscow Region RUS 2:19.14 (1) 12.73 (1) 2:31.87

2 30 ROZENOVA Kitija CPSS LAT 2:35.45 (2) 13.01 (2) 2:48.46 16.59

3 27 ŠAHNO Līva Madonas BJSS LAT 2:35.54 (3) 14.00 (4) 2:49.54 17.67

4 31 VAĻSKA Ieva CPSS LAT 2:38.56 (4) 14.56 (5) 2:53.12 21.25

5 24 ZHARKIKH Sofia Khimki Moscow Region RUS 2:54.10 (5) 13.65 (3) 3:07.75 35.88

6 22 BERNĀNE Karīna Talsu NSS LAT 2:56.14 (6) 15.41 (6) 3:11.55 39.68

7 18 UPMALE Marta CPSS LAT 3:01.77 (7) 27.60 (12) 3:29.37 57.50

8 33 VILDERE Madara CPSS LAT 3:19.13 (8) 15.98 (7) 3:35.11 1:03.24

9 29 VECKALNIŅA Madara MadonasBJSS LAT 3:22.02 (9) 16.76 (8) 3:38.78 1:06.91

10 20 BĒRZIŅA Katrīna Madonas BJSS LAT 3:26.19 (10) 17.54 (9) 3:43.73 1:11.86

11 28 VILDERE Katrīna CPSS LAT 3:40.04 (11) 18.92 (10) 3:58.96 1:27.09

12 25 RUŽANOVA Patricija CPSS LAT 3:54.55 (12) 19.52 (11) 4:14.07 1:42.20

Did Not Start (4)

19 SPROĢE Matilde CPSS LAT

21 MIĶELSONE Signe CPSS LAT

23 IGAUNE Lība Marta Madonas BJSS LAT

32 LAPSA Agita Madonas BJSS LAT


